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Name Time Album Artist

1 Sticking To The Code - Clean - f/ T… 2:53 Corey Pieper

2 Sticking To The Code - Dirty - f/ Tr… 2:53 Corey Pieper

3 Sticking To The Code - Instru - f/ T… 2:53 Corey Pieper

4 Sticking To The Code - Dirty Acca… 2:53 Corey Pieper

5 Sticking To The Code - Clean Acc… 2:53 Corey Pieper

6 Boogie Woggie - Clean 2:21 Demarco

7 Boogie Woggie - Dirty 2:21 Demarco

8 Ballin (Vintaj Tunes Remix) - Clea… 3:10 Dj Mustard

9 Ballin (Vintaj Tunes Remix) - Dirty… 3:10 Dj Mustard

10 Juug - Clean - f/ Chief Keef & Jere… 2:53 Dj Pharris

11 Juug - Dirty - f/ Chief Keef & Jeremih 2:53 Dj Pharris

12 Legacy - Clean 3:29 Doc Holla

13 Desires - Clean 3:48 Future & Drake

14 Desires - Dirty 3:52 Future & Drake

15 Desires (DJ Andre 905 8 Bar Intro)… 4:04 Future & Drake

16 Desires (DJ Andre 905 8 Bar Intro)… 3:59 Future & Drake

17 Safety 2020 - Clean - f/ DJ Snake,… 4:00 GASHI

18 Kisses To The Sky - Clean - f/ Rick… 5:12 Jadakiss

19 Kisses To The Sky - Dirty - f/ Rick… 5:12 Jadakiss

20 Baila Conmigo (The Studio 54 Dub) 5:21 Jennifer Lopez

21 Baila Conmigo (The Studio 54 Ra… 3:33 Jennifer Lopez

22 P*$$Y Fairy On The Way - Clean 3:02 Jhené Aiko

23 P*$$Y Fairy On The Way - Dirty 3:02 Jhené Aiko

24 Jumpman - Clean 3:39 JunyaBoy

25 Jumpman - Dirty 3:40 JunyaBoy

26 Jumpman - Instru 3:40 JunyaBoy

27 Jumpman - Clean Accapella 3:39 JunyaBoy

28 Jumpman - Dirty Accapella 3:40 JunyaBoy

29 Raising Hell (Justin Caruso Exten… 3:54 Kesha

30 Mad At Me - Dirty 2:15 Kiana Lede

31 Mad At Me (Intro) - Dirty 2:43 Kiana Lede

32 Mad At Me (Mixshow Edit) 2:43 Kiana Lede
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33 Mad At Me (Intro) (Hook First) - Dirty 2:55 Kiana Lede

34 6lock Baby - Clean 2:11 LIl Loaded

35 Rodeo (Remix) - Clean 2:25 Lil Nas X & Nas

36 Rodeo (Remix) - Dirty 2:25 Lil Nas X & Nas

37 Try to Love -  Main 2:30 Malachiae

38 Dont Leave Me Lonely (Purple Dis… 3:36 Mark Ronson

39 Dont Leave Me Lonely (Purple Dis… 7:15 Mark Ronson

40 Letter To Nipsey - Clean - f/ Roddy… 2:49 Meek Mill

41 Letter To Nipsey - Dirty - f/ Roddy… 2:49 Meek Mill

42 Run It Up - Clean 2:06 Mike Knox

43 Run It Up - Dirty 2:06 Mike Knox

44 Bitch From The Souf (Remix) - Cle… 3:44 Mulatto

45 Bitch From The Souf (Remix) - Dirty 3:44 Mulatto

46 Kickback’ (DV Orginator Deep Re… 6:30 NIK11

47 Kickback’ (Jerome Baker Orginato… 7:17 NIK11

48 Kickback’ (Keyone Orginator Dark… 5:25 NIK11

49 Big On Big - Clean 2:40 P1

50 Big On Big - Dirty 2:42 P1

51 Big On Big - Instru 2:50 P1

52 Rain - Main 3:16 Paloma Ford

53 U - Clean 2:48 Shonte Renee

54 WantYouAround - Main - f/ 6lack 3:33 Snoh Alegra

55 Runway - Clean 2:30 Stunna Girl

56 Runway - Dirty 2:30 Stunna Girl

57 Get Back - Clean 3:31 Tmac5200

58 Get Back - Dirty 3:31 Tmac5200

59 A-Team - Clean - f/ Lil Keed, Lil G… 3:28 Zaytoven

60 A-Team - Dirty - f/ Lil Keed, Lil Goti… 3:28 Zaytoven

61 Funeral (Clean) 3:15 Funeral (Clean) Lil Wayne

62 Mahogany (Clean) 2:58 Funeral (Clean) Lil Wayne

63 Mama Mia (Clean) 3:46 Funeral (Clean) Lil Wayne

64 I Do It (feat. Big Sean & Lil Baby) (… 3:05 Funeral (Clean) Lil Wayne

65 Dreams (Clean) 3:48 Funeral (Clean) Lil Wayne

66 Stop Playin With Me (Clean) 3:08 Funeral (Clean) Lil Wayne

67 Clap For Em (Clean) 2:31 Funeral (Clean) Lil Wayne
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68 Bing James (feat. Jay Rock) (Clean) 3:24 Funeral (Clean) Lil Wayne

69 Not Me (Clean) 3:19 Funeral (Clean) Lil Wayne

70 Trust Nobody (feat. Adam Levine)… 2:48 Funeral (Clean) Lil Wayne

71 Know You Know (feat. 2 Chainz) (… 2:45 Funeral (Clean) Lil Wayne

72 Wild Dogs (Clean) 3:37 Funeral (Clean) Lil Wayne

73 Harden (Clean) 3:02 Funeral (Clean) Lil Wayne

74 I Don't Sleep (feat. Takeoff) (Clean) 3:21 Funeral (Clean) Lil Wayne

75 Sights and Silencers (feat. The Dr… 3:23 Funeral (Clean) Lil Wayne

76 Ball Hard (feat. Lil Twist) (Clean) 2:59 Funeral (Clean) Lil Wayne

77 Get Outta My Head (feat. XXXTE… 2:59 Funeral (Clean) Lil Wayne

78 Piano Trap (Clean) 3:15 Funeral (Clean) Lil Wayne

79 Line Em Up (Clean) 2:59 Funeral (Clean) Lil Wayne

80 Darkside (Clean) 2:20 Funeral (Clean) Lil Wayne

81 Never Mind (Clean) 3:34 Funeral (Clean) Lil Wayne

82 T.O. (feat. O.T. Genasis) (Clean) 3:09 Funeral (Clean) Lil Wayne

83 Wayne's World (Clean) 3:46 Funeral (Clean) Lil Wayne

84 Funeral 3:15 Funeral (Dirty) Lil Wayne

85 Mahogany 2:58 Funeral (Dirty) Lil Wayne

86 Mama Mia 3:46 Funeral (Dirty) Lil Wayne

87 I Do It (feat. Big Sean & Lil Baby) 3:05 Funeral (Dirty) Lil Wayne

88 Dreams 3:48 Funeral (Dirty) Lil Wayne

89 Stop Playin With Me 3:08 Funeral (Dirty) Lil Wayne

90 Clap For Em 2:31 Funeral (Dirty) Lil Wayne

91 Bing James (feat. Jay Rock) 3:24 Funeral (Dirty) Lil Wayne

92 Not Me 3:19 Funeral (Dirty) Lil Wayne

93 Trust Nobody (feat. Adam Levine) 2:48 Funeral (Dirty) Lil Wayne

94 Know You Know (feat. 2 Chainz) 2:45 Funeral (Dirty) Lil Wayne

95 Wild Dogs 3:37 Funeral (Dirty) Lil Wayne

96 Harden 3:02 Funeral (Dirty) Lil Wayne

97 I Don't Sleep (feat. Takeoff) 3:21 Funeral (Dirty) Lil Wayne

98 Sights and Silencers (feat. The Dr… 3:23 Funeral (Dirty) Lil Wayne

99 Ball Hard (feat. Lil Twist) 2:59 Funeral (Dirty) Lil Wayne

100 Get Outta My Head (feat. XXXTE… 2:59 Funeral (Dirty) Lil Wayne

101 Piano Trap 3:15 Funeral (Dirty) Lil Wayne

102 Line Em Up 2:59 Funeral (Dirty) Lil Wayne
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103 Darkside 2:20 Funeral (Dirty) Lil Wayne

104 Never Mind 3:34 Funeral (Dirty) Lil Wayne

105 T.O. (feat. O.T. Genasis) 3:09 Funeral (Dirty) Lil Wayne

106 Wayne's World 3:46 Funeral (Dirty) Lil Wayne

107 Trapped (Clean) 2:25 Untrapped (Clean) Yo Gotti

108 Know Yo Worth (Clean) 3:41 Untrapped (Clean) Yo Gotti

109 H.O.E. (Heaven On Earth) (Clean) 3:12 Untrapped (Clean) Yo Gotti

110 More Ready Than Ever (Clean) 3:57 Untrapped (Clean) Yo Gotti

111 Like That (feat. A Boogie wit da Ho… 3:28 Untrapped (Clean) Yo Gotti

112 Put A Date On It (feat. Lil Baby) (C… 3:15 Untrapped (Clean) Yo Gotti

113 They Ain't Want Me To Know (Clean) 2:55 Untrapped (Clean) Yo Gotti

114 Pose (feat. Megan Thee Stallion &… 3:46 Untrapped (Clean) Yo Gotti

115 Weekend (feat. Moneybagg Yo) (C… 3:09 Untrapped (Clean) Yo Gotti

116 Dopechella (feat. Rick Ross) (Clean) 4:26 Untrapped (Clean) Yo Gotti

117 Battle (feat. Blac Youngsta) (Clean) 3:00 Untrapped (Clean) Yo Gotti

118 Bounce That (Clean) 3:25 Untrapped (Clean) Yo Gotti

119 Big Homie (Clean) 4:54 Untrapped (Clean) Yo Gotti

120 Untrapped (feat. Estelle) (Clean) 4:05 Untrapped (Clean) Yo Gotti

121 Pose (feat. Lil Uzi Vert) (Clean) (B… 2:51 Untrapped (Clean) Yo Gotti

122 Trapped (Main) 2:26 Untrapped (Dirty) Yo Gotti

123 Know Yo Worth (Main) 3:41 Untrapped (Dirty) Yo Gotti

124 H.O.E. (Heaven On Earth) (Main) 3:12 Untrapped (Dirty) Yo Gotti

125 More Ready Than Ever (Main) 3:57 Untrapped (Dirty) Yo Gotti

126 Like That (feat. A Boogie wit da Ho… 3:28 Untrapped (Dirty) Yo Gotti

127 Put A Date On It (feat. Lil Baby)(M… 3:15 Untrapped (Dirty) Yo Gotti

128 They Ain't Want Me To Know (Main) 2:54 Untrapped (Dirty) Yo Gotti

129 Pose (feat. Megan Thee Stallion &… 3:46 Untrapped (Dirty) Yo Gotti

130 Weekend (feat. Moneybagg Yo)(M… 3:08 Untrapped (Dirty) Yo Gotti

131 Dopechella (feat. Rick Ross)(Main) 4:26 Untrapped (Dirty) Yo Gotti

132 Battle (feat. Blac Youngsta)(Main) 3:00 Untrapped (Dirty) Yo Gotti

133 Bounce That (Main) 3:25 Untrapped (Dirty) Yo Gotti

134 Big Homie (Main) 4:55 Untrapped (Dirty) Yo Gotti

135 Untrapped (feat. Estelle)(Main) 4:06 Untrapped (Dirty) Yo Gotti

136 Pose (feat. Lil Uzi Vert)(Main)(Bon… 2:50 Untrapped (Dirty) Yo Gotti


